
Christ Lutheran School Track & Field 2024 
 
MARCH 

 Tuesday, March 19, 3:45, Informational Meeting, CLS 

 Tuesday, March 26, 3:30-5:00, CLS 

 Thursday, March 28, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS 
 
APRIL 

 Monday, April 1, 6:00-7:30, Oxford MS 

 Tuesday, April 2, 3:30-5:00, CLS 

 Thursday, April 4, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS 

 Monday, April 8, 6:00-7:30, Oxford MS 

 Tuesday, April 9, 3:30-5:00, CLS 

 Thursday, April 11, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS 

 Monday, April 15, 6:00-7:30, Oxford MS 

 Tuesday, April 16, 3:30-5:00, CLS 

 Thursday, April 18, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS Fine Arts Festival 

 Saturday, April 20, CLS Mock Meet, Pleasant Ridge MS 

 Monday, April 22, 3:30 Track Pictures, CLS 

 Monday, April 22, 6:00-7:30, Oxford MS 

 Tuesday, April 23, Rams Run/Cross Country Meet at Timothy Lutheran 

 Thursday, April 25, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS 

 Saturday, April 27, Lutheran High/KC Track Meet (5th-8th Grade only) 

 Monday, April 29, 6:00-7:30, Oxford MS 

 Tuesday, April 30, 3:30-5:00, CLS 
 
May 

 Thursday, May 2, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS 

 Monday, May 6, 6:00-7:30, Oxford MS 

 Tuesday, May 7, Hope Cross Country Meet, Shawnee Mission Park 

 Thursday, May 9, 6:00-7:30, Lakewood MS 

 Saturday, May 11, Hope Relays, Shawnee Mission North HS 


